G.N. 9957 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

0358255 ASIA PROGRESS PERSONNEL CONSULTANT SERVICES
LIMITED
1907144 ASTOR FONG CHARITY FOUNDATION LIMITED HXEEREEHRAF
1907555 BETTER FUTURE ASSOCIATION LIMITED TR A T
1871152 CAG EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS LIMITED
0481538 CALIBE (HOLDING) LIMITED (BB ATRAE
1907131 CHAO SHAN CHEN'S ASSOCIATION LIMITED BT E A TR A E
1918479 CHINA BRT FOUNDATION LIMITED RS SRR AT
1938103 CHINESE MUSIC DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION LIMITED RS SRS AR
AH]
1899762 CHINESE TRADITIONAL CULTURE AND SPORTS o ({1 R R e
DEVELOPMENT FEDERATION LIMITED HIRAT
1797428 COLOUR SHINE LIMITED FHARAE
0895749 EASE BEAUTY LIMITED BREARAF
1899365 EASTERN FIDELITY LIMITED
1894916 EUROPE AND CHINA FRIENDLY CHAMBER LIMITED -THE- B PR e IR AT
1907261 FIT TRADE COMPANY LIMITED AR
0942813 GNS CHINA LIMITED
2101154 HAILIHAOTIAN IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED SRR R O S ARAE
1922070 HELPFULNESS ASSOCIATION LIMITED S A e AR A F
1869093 HIMALAYAN ROSE FOUNDATION LIMITED
1785864 HK TINSHUN TRADE GROUP LIMITED FKIEE 5 EEAIRAE
1075451 HONG KONG M&M FASHION COMPANY LIMITED FibkeEE S ARAE
1888398 HONGKONG E TESS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED PR S AR AT
1925576 Hong Kong International Shipping Center Development and Promotion 75 A5 ERIP T4 v [ B FE (R ik
Organization Limited HIRAE
1876945 IL-HONG Social Enterprises Limited —LH e EARAE

1607447

IONA INVESTMENTS LIMITED



1991243
2001219
1900968
1717816
0736426

0239399
1936150
1256029
1916741
1750471
1569722
1894133
1411688
1860850
0655141

29 December 2017

Isaiah Mission Ministry Limited

LIFE NAVIGATOR INSTITUTE LIMITED

LISTEC LIGHTING LIMITED

LOCTITE (CHINA) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

MHS PLANNERS, ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS HONG KONG
LIMITED

NISSI CHURCH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PRAJNA ART FOUNDATION LIMITED

PROSUN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

TIANXI LOVE FUND CO., LIMITED

UNITED WISE CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
WADY EL-NILE INVESTMENT LIMITED

WAT PODEANG (HONG KONG) LIMITED
WINEARN HOLDINGS LIMITED

Westminster Education Fund Limited

YIZHAN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

DigETa{fEa A IRAE]

A an BT AR AT

T RRIRIIARAT
SEFBK(PEDAMRAE
AR HFETEBAIRAE

[ErEEERgARAH
A S A G AR AE
H SR AR AE
RIZELHEEEAIRAHE
EREERBARAT

[ERESEEEEIDEHARAT
K EEEATRAT
PEBEEEAIRAE
BREB)AMRAFE

Winnie K. W. WONG for Registrar of Companies



	Structure
	G.N. 9957


