G.N. 9957 Companies Registry

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

0358255	ASIA PROGRESS PERSONNEL CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED	
1907144	ASTOR FONG CHARITY FOUNDATION LIMITED	方文慈善基金會有限公司
1907555	BETTER FUTURE ASSOCIATION LIMITED	共行社有限公司
1871152	CAG EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS LIMITED	
0481538	CALIBE (HOLDING) LIMITED	偉翔業務(集團)有限公司
1907131	CHAO SHAN CHEN'S ASSOCIATION LIMITED	潮汕陳氏聯誼會有限公司
1918479	CHINA BRT FOUNDATION LIMITED	中國般若堂基金會有限公司
1938103	CHINESE MUSIC DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION LIMITED	中華民族音樂發展基金會有限 公司
1899762	CHINESE TRADITIONAL CULTURE AND SPORTS DEVELOPMENT FEDERATION LIMITED	中華傳統文化及運動發展協會 有限公司
1797428	COLOUR SHINE LIMITED	彩明有限公司
0895749	EASE BEAUTY LIMITED	意念美有限公司
1899365	EASTERN FIDELITY LIMITED	
1894916	EUROPE AND CHINA FRIENDLY CHAMBER LIMITED -THE-	歐中友好協會有限公司
1907261	FIT TRADE COMPANY LIMITED	珮貿有限公司
0942813	GNS CHINA LIMITED	
2101154	HAILIHAOTIAN IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED	海利昊天進出口貿易有限公司
1922070	HELPFULNESS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	樂於助人協會有限公司
1869093	HIMALAYAN ROSE FOUNDATION LIMITED	
1785864	HK TINSHUN TRADE GROUP LIMITED	香港天順貿易集團有限公司
1075451	HONG KONG M&M FASHION COMPANY LIMITED	香港黃億貿易有限公司
1888398	HONGKONG E TESS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED	香港伊特斯國際貿易有限公司
1925576	Hong Kong International Shipping Center Development and Promotion Organization Limited	香港國際航運中心發展促進會 有限公司
1876945	IL-HONG Social Enterprises Limited	一紅社會企業有限公司
1607447	IONA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	

1991243	Isaiah Mission Ministry Limited	以賽亞使命有限公司
2001219	LIFE NAVIGATOR INSTITUTE LIMITED	生命導航社有限公司
1900968	LISTEC LIGHTING LIMITED	力思特照明有限公司
1717816	LOCTITE (CHINA) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED	樂泰膠水(中國)有限公司
0736426	MHS PLANNERS, ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS HONG KONG LIMITED	松田平田設計香港有限公司
0239399	NISSI CHURCH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	尼西福音教會有限公司
1936150	PRAJNA ART FOUNDATION LIMITED	大般若藝術基金會有限公司
1256029	PROSUN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED	寶勝開發股份有限公司
1916741	TIANXI LOVE FUND CO., LIMITED	天溪愛心基金有限公司
1750471	UNITED WISE CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	滙智企業服務有限公司
1569722	WADY EL-NILE INVESTMENT LIMITED	
1894133	WAT PODEANG (HONG KONG) LIMITED	屈播錠香港(明光寺)有限公司
1411688	WINEARN HOLDINGS LIMITED	永享集團有限公司
1860850	Westminster Education Fund Limited	西敏教育基金有限公司
0655141	YIZHAN (HONG KONG) LIMITED	藝展(香港)有限公司

29 December 2017

Winnie K. W. WONG for Registrar of Companies